OXWIB TERMCARD

OXFORD WOMEN IN BUSINESS TRINITY TERM 2024
WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3

Thursday 25th April Monday 29th April Thursday 9th May

6PM Transformation and the Consulting 5-6:30PM Entrepreneur First Start-up 7:30-9:30PM Oxbow Partners Drinks and

Skillset with McKinsey and Company Workshop =3 ENTREPRENEUR Canapes ™

Partner Rakhi Williams : Doctorow Hall Teddy Hall """ < . Oxbow Partners
McKinsey octorow Hall, Teddy Ha .

Massey Room, Balliol & Company Tuesday 30th April
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WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7

Wednesday 15th May Tuesday 21st May Sunday 26th May Wednesday 5th June
President’s Drinks 6-8PM AmplifyMe Simulation ODS Fun Run & Picnic § 5:30-6:30PM Angela Spatharou
Venue TBA ek a G o Online AMPLIFY ME ops - IBM Consulting Senior

e 1P hed Partner in Collaboration with
Thursday 16th May Thursday 23rd May Tuesday 28th May OxWIG _
Echios Finance Workshop Demetra Pinsent - CEO of z 6PM Pilar Harris- Head of F1 Online =
Online echios  Charlotte Tilbury G-: Academy's Discover your

Driver Programme , Y

Friday 24th May
6-8PM Insight Launch
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